
Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 14 mars 2015 

CHALLENGE OLYMPIANS SPORT 2ème Journée JEUNE 
000000 

fapf 
100m (Triath) / BEF (14/03/2015)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 38       Vent : +0.1 
1 WONG-SANG Loveleina 1704504 BEF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 15''71 19 
2 TEUAHAU Lorita 1454553 BEF /03 As  Tefana 987 P-F 16''01 18 
4 ARMOUR-LAZZARI Kyara 1452506 BEF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 18''46 8 
100m (Triath) / BEF (14/03/2015)     Finale  directe 2      à 14h 40       Vent : +0.8 
1 TEORE Merehau 1497338 BEF /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 15''09 24 
2 TAVAITAI Hivanui 1371462 BEF /03 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 15''33 21 
3 BERTRAND Tehina 1403936 BEF /02 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 15''99 18 
4 MARIN Anne-laure 1659664 BEF /02 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 16''04 18 
1 000m (Triath) / BEF (14/03/2015)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 01 
1 PORET Margaux 1600216 BEF /02 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3'19''14 39 
2 KENNECH Hiba 1659681 BEF /03 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3'33''07 32 
50m Haies (65) (Triath) / BEF (14/03/2015)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 46       Vent : +1.5 
1 SURZUR Lea 1371806 BEF /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 9''35 30 
2 JAMET Heivai 1371545 BEF /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 9''70 27 
3 LAMORELLE Lea 1375257 BEF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9''82 25 
4 MALLET Juliette 1628004 BEF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 10''81 18 
Longueur (Triath) / BEF (14/03/2015)     Finale  directe 1 
1 SURZUR Lea 1371806 BEF /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3m88 (+1.6) 26 

+1.4 2m78 3m55 +1.6 3m46 +0.0 3m88 +1.6 
1 JAMET Heivai 1371545 BEF /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 3m88 (+1.5) 26 

+0.1 3m70 3m82 +2.1 3m34 +0.0 3m88 +1.5 
3 LAMORELLE Lea 1375257 BEF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m82 (+1.6) 26 

+0.0 X X +1.8 3m76 +0.0 3m82 +1.6 
4 KENNECH Hiba 1659681 BEF /03 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3m55 (+1.6) 22 

+0.0 3m48 3m55 +1.6 X X 
5 TEORE Merehau 1497338 BEF /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 3m52 (+1.1) 21 

+0.0 2m91 3m46 +1.6 3m38 +0.3 3m52 +1.1 
6 TAVAITAI Hivanui 1371462 BEF /03 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3m49 (+1.3) 21 

+1.2 2m19 3m29 +2.3 3m32 +0.0 3m49 +1.3 
7 WONG-SANG Loveleina 1704504 BEF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m24 (+0.0) 18 

+1.4 2m89 2m40 +2.0 3m24 +0.0 2m92 +1.2 
8 BERTRAND Tehina 1403936 BEF /02 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3m17 (+1.6) 17 

+0.0 X 2m69 +1.2 3m12 +0.0 3m17 +1.6 
8 TEUAHAU Lorita 1454553 BEF /03 As  Tefana 987 P-F 3m17 (+1.4) 17 

+1.4 3m17 2m40 +2.4 2m87 +0.0 2m86 +1.4 
10 MARIN Anne-laure 1659664 BEF /02 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3m15 (+1.5) 16 

+0.5 X 2m20 +1.3 2m88 +0.0 3m15 +1.5 
11 MALLET Juliette 1628004 BEF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m11 (+0.2) 16 

+0.9 2m70 2m84 +1.2 3m11 +0.2 2m99 +1.9 
12 ARMOUR-LAZZARI Kyara 1452506 BEF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 2m87 (+0.0) 13 

+1.0 2m49 2m81 +1.0 2m87 +0.0 2m66 +1.3 
Poids (2 Kg) (Triath) / BEF (14/03/2015)     Finale  directe 1 
1 WONG-SANG Loveleina 1704504 BEF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m24 30 

6m57 7m42 8m61 9m24 
2 JAMET Heivai 1371545 BEF /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 8m42 27 

7m88 X 8m02 8m42 
3 TEUAHAU Lorita 1454553 BEF /03 As  Tefana 987 P-F 8m36 27 

8m02 8m36 7m39 7m48 
4 BERTRAND Tehina 1403936 BEF /02 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 7m62 24 

7m62 7m12 7m25 7m02 
5 SURZUR Lea 1371806 BEF /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 6m92 21 

6m25 6m92 X 6m44 
6 MALLET Juliette 1628004 BEF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 5m67 15 

5m67 3m86 4m69 4m57 
7 TAVAITAI Hivanui 1371462 BEF /03 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 5m48 14 

5m02 4m92 4m84 5m48 
8 KENNECH Hiba 1659681 BEF /03 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 5m14 12 

5m14 4m72 3m89 X 
9 MARIN Anne-laure 1659664 BEF /02 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 4m94 11 

4m94 4m54 X 4m57 
TEORE Merehau 1497338 BEF /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F NP 

samedi 14 mars 2015 21h05 1 / 6 



Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 14 mars 2015 

CHALLENGE OLYMPIANS SPORT 2ème Journée JEUNE 
000000 

fapf 
Disque (0.6 Kg) (Triath) / BEF (14/03/2015)     Finale  directe 1 
1 LAMORELLE Lea 1375257 BEF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13m46 17 

13m46 13m32 13m08 13m34 
2 ARMOUR-LAZZARI Kyara 1452506 BEF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m93 9 

8m95 9m93 9m55 9m77 
100m (Triath) / BEM (14/03/2015)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 44       Vent : +0.7 
1 TUIHO Robert BEM / 15''17 17 
2 RAMOS Ruben 1394097 BEM /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 19''28 5 
1 000m (Triath) / BEM (14/03/2015)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 10 
1 COPPENRATH Manea 1653455 BEM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 3'28''55 26 
2 PIGRET Remi 1561726 BEM /02 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3'51''06 18 
50m Haies (65) (Triath) / BEM (14/03/2015)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 52       Vent : +1.5 
1 PIRIOTUA Maere 1693450 BEM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8''44 36 
2 GUYENNET Ange 1675217 BEM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 8''46 36 
3 BIGET Axel 1287904 BEM /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 9''05 30 
4 TEARIKI Herman 1655403 BEM /03 As  Tefana 987 P-F 10''16 19 
5 HUUTI Hakatoa 1746271 BEM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 10''87 17 
50m Haies (65) (Triath) / BEM (14/03/2015)     Finale  directe 2      à 13h 56       Vent : +1.6 
1 FAREEA Teriitehau 1736595 BEM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9''51 25 
2 GANAHOA Tamarua 1745770 BEM /03 As  Tefana 987 P-F 10''24 19 
3 DE-BRATH Kehau 1415851 BEM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 10''36 19 
4 TCHONG Temakehu 1655405 BEM /03 As  Tefana 987 P-F 10''89 16 
5 MOU CHI Rai 1748652 BEM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 11''26 15 
Longueur (Triath) / BEM (14/03/2015)     Finale  directe 1 
1 PIRIOTUA Maere 1693450 BEM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m28 (+0.0) 28 

+0.0 4m24 4m28 +0.0 X +0.9 4m04 +0.0 
2 GUYENNET Ange 1675217 BEM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 4m20 (+0.0) 27 

+0.0 X 4m17 +0.0 4m06 +0.0 4m20 +0.0 
3 FAREEA Teriitehau 1736595 BEM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m01 (+0.0) 24 

+0.0 4m01 3m92 +0.0 3m71 +0.6 3m56 +1.1 
4 BIGET Axel 1287904 BEM /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 3m84 (+0.0) 22 

+0.0 3m84 3m71 +0.0 3m81 +0.0 3m67 +0.0 
5 COPPENRATH Manea 1653455 BEM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 3m81 (+1.1) 22 

+0.0 3m58 3m73 +0.1 3m73 +0.0 3m81 +1.1 
6 TUIHO Robert BEM / 3m53 (+0.2) 19 

+0.0 3m29 3m43 +0.9 3m53 +0.2 3m42 +1.4 
7 TEARIKI Herman 1655403 BEM /03 As  Tefana 987 P-F 3m51 (+0.0) 18 

+0.7 3m25 2m84 +0.0 3m51 +0.0 3m26 +1.3 
8 GANAHOA Tamarua 1745770 BEM /03 As  Tefana 987 P-F 3m45 (+0.9) 18 

+0.0 2m96 3m21 +0.0 3m17 +0.0 3m45 +0.9 
9 HUUTI Hakatoa 1746271 BEM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m43 (+0.0) 17 

+0.0 3m19 3m12 +0.0 3m43 +0.0 3m28 +1.2 
10 DE-BRATH Kehau 1415851 BEM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m38 (+0.0) 17 

+0.0 2m85 2m95 +0.0 3m07 +0.0 3m38 +0.0 
11 PIGRET Remi 1561726 BEM /02 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3m33 (+0.1) 16 

+0.0 3m10 3m09 +0.2 3m33 +0.1 X +0.1 
12 TCHONG Temakehu 1655405 BEM /03 As  Tefana 987 P-F 3m17 (+0.8) 14 

+0.6 2m96 X +0.0 3m17 +0.8 3m05 +0.6 
13 MOU CHI Rai 1748652 BEM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m16 (+0.7) 14 

+1.3 X 3m16 +0.7 X +0.0 2m60 +1.1 
14 RAMOS Ruben 1394097 BEM /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 2m09 (+0.0) 1 

+0.0 2m09 X +1.7 X +0.0 1m99 +1.5 

samedi 14 mars 2015 21h05 2 / 6 



Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 14 mars 2015 

CHALLENGE OLYMPIANS SPORT 2ème Journée JEUNE 
000000 

fapf 
Poids (3 Kg) (Triath) / BEM (14/03/2015)     Finale  directe 1 
1 PIRIOTUA Maere 1693450 BEM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m91 32 

9m91 9m33 9m67 9m66 
2 TCHONG Temakehu 1655405 BEM /03 As  Tefana 987 P-F 8m17 26 

7m88 8m17 8m15 7m12 
3 HUUTI Hakatoa 1746271 BEM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7m18 23 

6m76 6m72 7m04 7m18 
4 TUIHO Robert BEM / 6m80 22 

6m23 6m80 6m63 6m64 
5 GANAHOA Tamarua 1745770 BEM /03 As  Tefana 987 P-F 6m72 21 

4m99 5m74 5m25 6m72 
6 FAREEA Teriitehau 1736595 BEM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 6m25 20 

6m25 5m78 5m86 5m54 
6 BIGET Axel 1287904 BEM /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 6m25 20 

5m71 5m95 6m25 5m95 
8 TEARIKI Herman 1655403 BEM /03 As  Tefana 987 P-F 6m04 19 

6m04 5m48 4m91 5m76 
9 COPPENRATH Manea 1653455 BEM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 5m78 17 

5m70 5m78 5m11 4m43 
10 PIGRET Remi 1561726 BEM /02 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 5m64 16 

5m55 5m52 5m10 5m64 
11 MOU CHI Rai 1748652 BEM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m82 11 

4m49 4m65 4m82 4m79 
12 RAMOS Ruben 1394097 BEM /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3m14 1 

2m58 3m14 2m99 2m78 
Disque (1.0 Kg) (Triath) / BEM (14/03/2015)     Finale  directe 1 
1 GUYENNET Ange 1675217 BEM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 21m17 28 

21m17 X 18m82 18m67 
100m (Triath) / MIF (14/03/2015)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 13       Vent : +0.7 
1 CABARRUS Indjy 1426687 MIF /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 13''30 34 
2 VARNEY Hererava 1432690 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''61 21 
3 TEANOMAUI Hivanui 1452966 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 15''44 16 
4 KOUKOUI Coralie 1625768 MIF /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 15''62 15 
5 TAPI Manoa 1547283 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 16''11 13 
100m (Triath) / MIF (14/03/2015)     Finale  directe 2      à 14h 16       Vent : +0.3 
1 NEAGLE Vainui 1455255 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''16 36 
2 SIAO Vaiora 1415850 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''88 28 
3 DOUCET Vaihina 1454458 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''15 25 
4 APUZZO Nais 1655412 MIF /01 As  Tefana 987 P-F 14''34 23 
5 EDOM Vanaa 1481683 MIF /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 14''89 19 
2 000m (Triath) / MIF (14/03/2015)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 01 
1 DE-BARTHEZ Camille 1663460 MIF /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 8'37''02 31 
80m Haies (76) (Triath) / MIF (14/03/2015)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 11       Vent : +1.0 
1 MONTUCLARD Alexandra 1371268 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''41 25 
2 GIULY Laura 1452860 MIF /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 14''52 24 
3 MARII Vaimiti 1375274 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''55 24 

samedi 14 mars 2015 21h05 3 / 6 



Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 14 mars 2015 

CHALLENGE OLYMPIANS SPORT 2ème Journée JEUNE 
000000 

fapf 
Longueur (Triath) / MIF (14/03/2015)     Finale  directe 1 
1 NEAGLE Vainui 1455255 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m51 (+1.0) 29 

+1.0 4m51 4m38 +0.7 4m00 +0.9 4m20 +1.3 
2 MARII Vaimiti 1375274 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m47 (+0.9) 29 

+1.1 4m43 4m39 +1.1 4m38 +1.3 4m47 +0.9 
3 CABARRUS Indjy 1426687 MIF /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 4m39 (+0.0) 28 

+0.0 4m35 4m39 +0.0 4m26 +1.3 4m28 +1.3 
4 SIAO Vaiora 1415850 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m30 (+1.9) 27 

+1.9 4m30 4m24 +1.0 X +0.0 4m08 +1.5 
5 VARNEY Hererava 1432690 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m25 (+0.6) 26 

+1.7 4m03 4m25 +0.6 4m04 +0.0 4m14 +1.1 
6 GIULY Laura 1452860 MIF /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 4m14 (+0.0) 24 

+0.3 4m08 4m14 +0.0 3m70 +1.5 3m57 +0.1 
7 MONTUCLARD Alexandra 1371268 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m13 (+0.1) 24 

+0.7 4m09 X +1.1 4m13 +0.1 4m13 +1.1 
8 DOUCET Vaihina 1454458 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m12 (+1.0) 24 

+1.0 4m12 3m73 +1.3 3m95 +1.4 X +1.2 
9 APUZZO Nais 1655412 MIF /01 As  Tefana 987 P-F 3m91 (+1.2) 21 

+0.0 3m88 3m91 +1.2 - 
10 EDOM Vanaa 1481683 MIF /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 3m71 (+0.0) 18 

+0.4 3m50 3m71 +0.0 - - 
11 TEANOMAUI Hivanui 1452966 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m20 (+1.5) 12 

+1.1 2m88 3m20 +1.5 3m09 +0.0 3m03 +1.1 
12 KOUKOUI Coralie 1625768 MIF /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 3m13 (+1.6) 12 

+1.6 3m13 X +1.5 2m90 +0.3 2m98 +1.4 
SALMON Tracey 1512530 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
TAPI Manoa 1547283 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 

NP 
Poids (3 Kg) (Triath) / MIF (14/03/2015)     Finale  directe 1 
1 EDOM Vanaa 1481683 MIF /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 9m63 33 

9m63 9m46 9m35 9m31 
2 NEAGLE Vainui 1455255 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8m58 28 

8m58 7m81 8m14 7m74 
3 CABARRUS Indjy 1426687 MIF /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 7m60 24 

7m10 7m08 7m60 6m50 
4 TAPI Manoa 1547283 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 6m81 20 

6m57 6m36 6m81 6m72 
5 TEANOMAUI Hivanui 1452966 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 6m71 20 

6m65 6m39 6m35 6m71 
6 APUZZO Nais 1655412 MIF /01 As  Tefana 987 P-F 6m09 16 

6m09 5m20 5m53 5m84 
7 KOUKOUI Coralie 1625768 MIF /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 5m80 14 

X X 5m80 X 
8 VARNEY Hererava 1432690 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 5m64 13 

5m64 5m58 5m58 5m49 
SALMON Tracey 1512530 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 

Disque (0.8 Kg) (Triath) / MIF (14/03/2015)     Finale  directe 1 
1 MARII Vaimiti 1375274 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 28m68 33 

27m44 23m70 28m68 X 
2 MONTUCLARD Alexandra 1371268 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 23m63 27 

23m53 23m63 22m30 22m84 
3 DOUCET Vaihina 1454458 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 22m19 26 

21m08 22m19 18m97 18m20 
4 GIULY Laura 1452860 MIF /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 19m17 22 

X 19m17 X X 
5 SIAO Vaiora 1415850 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 16m68 19 

16m68 14m39 13m86 14m00 
100m (Triath) / MIM (14/03/2015)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 23       Vent : +1.3 
1 TATAHIO Ariirau 1648820 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''24 20 
2 MEVEL Ian 1371646 MIM /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 14''63 14 
3 PIGRET Noe 1561730 MIM /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 15''18 12 
4 LECERF Manoa 1650933 MIM /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 15''44 11 
5 TAUMAA Maiky 1650938 MIM /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 15''46 11 

samedi 14 mars 2015 21h05 4 / 6 



Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 14 mars 2015 

CHALLENGE OLYMPIANS SPORT 2ème Journée JEUNE 
000000 

fapf 
100m (Triath) / MIM (14/03/2015)     Finale  directe 2      à 14h 26       Vent : +1.5 
1 BOURDON Raiora 1554361 MIM /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 12''66 27 
2 FAAHU Ranihei 1648818 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12''77 26 
3 TAPU Taurua 1452186 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''12 22 
4 TIMAU Samuel 1741002 MIM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 13''23 20 
3 000m (Triath) / MIM (14/03/2015)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 15 
1 CAZAUBIEL Leo 1528602 MIM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 11'02''29 20 
2 MEVEL Ian 1371646 MIM /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 11'06''61 19 
3 PIGRET Noe 1561730 MIM /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 11'46''43 16 
100m Haies (84) (Triath) / MIM (14/03/2015)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 23       Vent : +1.9 
1 TUPAIA Teuraiterai 1432697 MIM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''76 36 
2 TEMARIKI Maui 1629563 MIM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 16''02 29 
3 VIVISH Mauarii 1452514 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 20''71 11 
Longueur (Triath) / MIM (14/03/2015)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TUPAIA Teuraiterai 1432697 MIM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 5m71 (+0.7) 34 

+0.8 5m37 5m46 +0.0 5m64 +1.6 5m71 +0.7 
2 TEMARIKI Maui 1629563 MIM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 5m20 (+0.0) 28 

+0.3 5m00 4m94 +0.0 5m18 +0.0 5m20 +0.0 
3 FAAHU Ranihei 1648818 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m96 (+1.1) 26 

+0.0 4m55 4m96 +1.1 4m49 +0.0 4m56 +0.0 
4 BOURDON Raiora 1554361 MIM /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 4m72 (+1.9) 23 

3m24 +0.0 4m72 +1.9 4m63 +1.8 
5 TATAHIO Ariirau 1648820 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m68 (+0.8) 23 

+0.8 4m58 4m68 +0.8 4m52 +0.6 4m14 +0.8 
6 TAPU Taurua 1452186 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m66 (+0.5) 22 

+1.7 3m93 3m76 +0.4 4m66 +0.5 4m23 +0.5 
7 TIMAU Samuel 1741002 MIM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 4m61 (+1.3) 22 

+0.8 4m22 4m61 +1.3 4m06 +0.0 X +0.9 
8 VIVISH Mauarii 1452514 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m14 (+1.3) 17 

+1.3 4m14 4m00 +0.5 4m12 +0.0 X +0.6 
9 LECERF Manoa 1650933 MIM /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 3m67 (+0.0) 12 

+1.4 3m35 3m56 +2.0 3m67 +0.0 3m32 +0.0 
Poids (4 Kg) (Triath) / MIM (14/03/2015)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TATAHIO Ariirau 1648820 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m23 23 

8m90 8m93 9m23 9m10 
2 FAAHU Ranihei 1648818 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m08 23 

7m97 9m08 
3 OPUU Tahakoi 1748651 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8m87 22 

8m29 8m65 7m76 8m87 
4 TAPU Taurua 1452186 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8m10 20 

7m65 7m66 6m95 8m10 
5 TAUMAA Maiky 1650938 MIM /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 6m93 14 

6m83 6m82 6m93 6m81 
6 MEVEL Ian 1371646 MIM /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 6m22 11 

5m54 5m69 6m22 X 
7 PIGRET Noe 1561730 MIM /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 5m40 7 

5m16 4m91 5m32 5m40 
BOURDON Raiora 1554361 MIM /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F NP 

samedi 14 mars 2015 21h05 5 / 6 



Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 14 mars 2015 

CHALLENGE OLYMPIANS SPORT 2ème Journée JEUNE 
000000 

fapf 
Disque (1.2 Kg) (Triath) / MIM (14/03/2015)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TUPAIA Teuraiterai 1432697 MIM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 43m78 42 

X 43m34 43m78 43m31 
2 TEMARIKI Maui 1629563 MIM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 32m20 31 

32m20 17m48 X 21m08 
3 TIMAU Samuel 1741002 MIM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 26m86 26 

24m49 26m86 23m68 X 
4 OPUU Tahakoi 1748651 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 25m17 25 

23m82 18m95 24m53 25m17 
5 VIVISH Mauarii 1452514 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 21m47 21 

20m39 21m47 19m66 17m76 
6 TAUMAA Maiky 1650938 MIM /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 16m06 13 

X 14m01 16m06 X 
7 LECERF Manoa 1650933 MIM /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 14m13 10 

9m56 12m75 14m13 12m89 

samedi 14 mars 2015 21h05 6 / 6 


